ESMX Loop Interface Modules for 4100ES and 4010ES Fire Alarm Control Units
* This product was not ULC listed or approved by FM, MEA (NYC), or CSFM as of document revision date. Additional listings may be applicable, contact your local Simplex® product supplier for the latest
status. Listings and approvals under Simplex Time Recorder Co.
Features
Connect MX Technology addressable devices to a Simplex 4100ES
or 4010ES fire alarm control unit (FACU)
• Connect up to 250 MX addressable devices, with up to 1 A of output
current per ESMX Loop module.

4098-5257 Heat Sensor S4906-0017
4098-5260 4B-C 4 in. Continuity Base S4906-0017
4098-5261 4B 4 in. Standard Base S4906-0017
4098-5265 Photoelectric Smoke Sensor with Heat Sensor with Isolator S4906-0017
4098-5266 Photoelectric Smoke Sensor with Isolator S4906-0017
4098-5267 Heat Sensor with Isolator S4906-0017
4098-5268 Triple Sensor with Isolator S4906-0017
4098-5287 SSD Style Photoelectric Smoke / Heat Sensor with DIP switch and Isolator A16381VVJJ
4098-5288 SSD Style Photoelectric Smoke Sensor with DIP switch and Isolator A16381VVJJ
4098-5289 SSD Style Photoelectric Heat Sensor with DIP switch and Isolator A16381VVJJ
4098-5290 SSD Style Triple Sensor with DIP switch and Isolator A16381VVJJ
4098-5291 SSD Style Photoelectric Smoke / Heat Sensor with DIP switch A16381VVJJ
4098-5292 SSD Style Photoelectric Smoke Sensor with DIP switch A16381VVJJ
4098-5293 SSD Style Photoelectric Heat Sensor with DIP switch A16381VVJJ
2098-9808 Remote LED Alarm Indicator S4906-0017
4098-5214 Duct Housing and Accessories S4098-0046
4098-5276 Address Flags, pack of 100. S4906-0017
4098-5277 Address Flag Labels S4906-0017
Table 5: Addressable manual stations and callpoints
Model Description Datasheet
4099-5208 Indoor Call Point with LED, break glass, with Isolator S4099-0007
4099-5209 Outdoor Call Point with LED, break glass, with Isolator S4099-0007
4099-5214 Single Action Manual Station S4099-0008
4099-5215 Double Action Manual Station, break glass S4099-0008
4099-5216 Double Action Manual Station, push type S4099-0008
Table 6: Addressable interface modules
Model Description Datasheet
4090-5204 Signal IAM A16381VUFP
4090-5206 Line Isolator Module A16381VUFV
4090-5250 Multiple I/O Module. Three Class B inputs and two Form C relay outputs. S4090-0016
4090-5258 Mini-IAM, supervised contact monitoring module S4090-0020
4090-5259 Relay IAM S4090-0021
Page 3                                                                                                                                                                                                S4100-0059   Rev. 11   02/2023
ESMX Loop Interface Modules for 4100ES and 4010ES Fire Alarm Control Units
Table 6: Addressable interface modules
Model Description Datasheet
4090-5260 Monitor ZAM.
Note: For conventional devices requiring 25 VDC power, use Voltage Regulator Module 4100-5130 for 4100ES or
4010-9916 for 4010ES FACUs. Order separately.
S4090-5260
4090-5261 Dual Input IAM, dual supervised contact monitoring module S4090-5261
Table 7: Addressable loop powered sounders and sounder-beacons
Model Description Datasheet
4098-5209 Loop Powered Sounder Base, 85 dB at 3 ft (1 m) S4906-0017
4098-5210 Loop Powered Sounder Base, 85 dB at 10 ft (3 m) S4906-0016